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1600001214  NEW COMMERCIAL STORES AND CUSTOMER SERV 09/13/2016 BLD1 BLDG PERMIT, COMMERCIAL
1600001363 NEW COMMERCIAL HOSPITALS & INSTITUTIONAL 09/14/2016 BLD1 BLDG PERMIT, COMMERCIAL
1600001552  NEW MULTI FAMILY 5 OR MORE UNITS 09/20/2016 BLD1 BLDG PERMIT, COMMERCIAL
1600001920 COMMERCIAL ALTERATION NONRESIDENTIAL 09/15/2016 BLD3 BLDG PERMIT, ALT/REP
1600002104 NEW COMMERCIAL STRUCTURES OTHER THAN BL 09/08/2016 BLD1 BLDG PERMIT, COMMERCIAL
1600002106  NEW COMMERCIAL STRUCTURES OTHER THAN BL 09/08/2016 BLD1 BLDG PERMIT, COMMERCIAL
1600002107 NEW COMMERCIAL STRUCTURES OTHER THAN BL 09/08/2016 BLD1 BLDG PERMIT, COMMERCIAL
1600002590  RESIDENTIAL ALTERATION REPAIR 09/13/2016 BLD4 BLDG PERMIT, 1&2 FAMILY ALT/RE
1600002799  PARKING LOT SURFACE 09/19/2016 BLD1 BLDG PERMIT, COMMERCIAL
1600002810 COMMERCIAL ALTERATION NONRESIDENTIAL 09/07/2016 BLD3 BLDG PERMIT, ALT/REP
1600002818  DEMOLITION RESIDENTIAL 09/09/2016 DEMO DEMOLITION PERMIT, RESIDENTIAL
1600002833 NEW COMMERCIAL STRUCTURES OTHER THAN BL 09/19/2016 BLD1 BLDG PERMIT, COMMERCIAL
1600002935 COMMERCIAL ALTERATION NONRESIDENTIAL 09/28/2016 BLD3 BLDG PERMIT, ALT/REP
1600002941  COMMERCIAL ALTERATION NONRESIDENTIAL 09/09/2016 BLD3 BLDG PERMIT, ALT/REP
1600002974 COMMERCIAL ALTERATION NONRESIDENTIAL 09/12/2016 BLD3 BLDG PERMIT, ALT/REP
1600002997 COMMERCIAL ALTERATION NONRESIDENTIAL 09/12/2016 BLD3 BLDG PERMIT, ALT/REP
1600003022  RESIDENTIAL ALTERATION REPAIR 09/13/2016 BLD4 BLDG PERMIT, 1&2 FAMILY ALT/RE
1600003041  NEW SINGLE FAMILY DETACHED 09/01/2016 BLDG BLDG PERMIT, 1-2 FAM NEW/ADD
1600003044  NEW SINGLE FAMILY DETACHED 09/01/2016 BLDG BLDG PERMIT, 1-2 FAM NEW/ADD
1600003045 NEW SINGLE FAMILY DETACHED 09/13/2016 BLDG BLDG PERMIT, 1-2 FAM NEW/ADD
1600003047 NEW COMMERCIAL STRUCTURES OTHER THAN BL 09/02/2016 BLD1 BLDG PERMIT, COMMERCIAL
1600003049 NEW SINGLE FAMILY DETACHED 09/01/2016 BLDG BLDG PERMIT, 1-2 FAM NEW/ADD
1600003050  RESIDENTIAL ALTERATION REPAIR 09/01/2016 BLD4 BLDG PERMIT, 1&2 FAMILY ALT/RE
1600003054 NEW COMMERCIAL STRUCTURES OTHER THAN BL 09/15/2016 BLD1 BLDG PERMIT, COMMERCIAL
1600003055 NEW SINGLE FAMILY DETACHED 09/01/2016 BLDG BLDG PERMIT, 1-2 FAM NEW/ADD
1600003057 NEW SINGLE FAMILY DETACHED 09/01/2016 BLDG BLDG PERMIT, 1-2 FAM NEW/ADD
1600003067 NEW DUPLEX 09/01/2016 BPND BLDG PERMIT, NEW DUPLEX
1600003068  NEW DUPLEX 09/01/2016 BPND BLDG PERMIT, NEW DUPLEX
1600003069 NEW SINGLE FAMILY DETACHED 09/02/2016 BLDG BLDG PERMIT, 1-2 FAM NEW/ADD
1600003070 NEW SINGLE FAMILY DETACHED 09/02/2016 BLDG BLDG PERMIT, 1-2 FAM NEW/ADD
1600003071  NEW SINGLE FAMILY DETACHED 09/02/2016 BLDG BLDG PERMIT, 1-2 FAM NEW/ADD
1600003072  NEW SINGLE FAMILY DETACHED 09/02/2016 BLDG BLDG PERMIT, 1-2 FAM NEW/ADD
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Address

2651 TRIMBLE RD

701 BLUE RIDGE RD

900 S PROVIDENCE RD
25 CONLEY RD

129 N TENTH ST ROW
500 E WALNUT ST ROW
101 S FOURTH ST ROW
4001 SIDEWINDER DR

1 E BUSINESS LOOP 70
4600 WACO RD

600 MARY ST

711 FAY ST CELL

2101 W BROADWAY STE S
212 PORTLAND ST

2300 BERNADETTE DR STE 318
900 W NIFONG BLVD STE 200
1708 GRAYSON DR

800 RUTLAND DR

3506 DELWOOD DR

3606 DELWOOD DR

405 TOWER DR TOWER 1
4307 ZOE LN

2501 BROOKSIDE CT

303 E BUSINESS LOOP 70
3712 ATWOOD CT

3706 ATWOOD CT

3504 JAMESDALE RD
3506 JAMESDALE RD
5405 DALCROSS DR

902 RUTLAND DR

904 RUTLAND DR

5410 STEEPLECHASE DR

Name

C.R. CRAWFORD CONSTRUCTION, LL

Boone Holdings, LLC

LITTLE DIXIE CONSTRUCTION CO.
BURNS & MCDONNELL ENGINEERING

FIRST CHRISTIAN CHURCH
LIFESTYLE DEVELOPMENT
LIFESTYLE DEVELOPMENT
MISSOURI SUN SOLAR LLC
EMERY SAPP & SONS

THE DENNIS GROUP

SETH PAUL EXCAVATING, INC
OVERLAND CONTRACTING INC
GROVE CONSTRUCTION

PROFESSIONAL CONTRACTORS & EN(
D L MORSE AND ASSOCIATES, INC

COIL CONSTRUCTION INC
MISSOURI SUN SOLAR LLC
STARKS CONSTRUCTION
JAMES FENCING

JAMES FENCING

ZIMMER REDIO GROUP OF MID MO

CASTLE CUSTOM HOMES LLC
MIDWEST RENOVATIONS LLC
OVERLAND CONTRACTING INC
JAMES FENCING

JAMES FENCING

R & R CONSTRUCTION &

R & R CONSTRUCTION &

Marti Waigandt

KUMMERFELD HOMES
KUMMERFELD HOMES
KUMMERFELD HOMES

10/4/2016

Valuation

$3,250,000
$6,950,000
$500,000
$330,609
$8,926
$8,926
$8,926
$30,014
$1,000,000
$2,293,887
$0

$10,000
$80,000
$350,000
$70,000
$670,183
$26,941
$220,000
$90,000
$90,000
$5,000
$175,000
$4,848
$5,000
$95,000
$100,000
$158,924
$158,924
$200,305
$135,000
$135,000
$240,000
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1600003073  NEW SINGLE FAMILY DETACHED 09/02/2016 BLDG BLDG PERMIT, 1-2 FAM NEW/ADD 1207 SHADY BANK LN TOMPKINS CONSTRUCTION $562,900
1600003075 NEW SINGLE FAMILY DETACHED 09/06/2016 BLDG BLDG PERMIT, 1-2 FAM NEW/ADD 4785 HAZELTINE CT TRAVIS BLOCK CONSTRUCTION CO L $330,000
1600003076  NEW SINGLE FAMILY DETACHED 09/02/2016 BLDG BLDG PERMIT, 1-2 FAM NEW/ADD 5958 SCREAMING EAGLE LN TRAVIS BLOCK CONSTRUCTION CO L $400,000
1600003077 NEW SINGLE FAMILY DETACHED 09/02/2016 BLDG BLDG PERMIT, 1-2 FAM NEW/ADD 5962 SCREAMING EAGLE LN TRAVIS BLOCK CONSTRUCTION CO L $400,000
1600003078  NEW SINGLE FAMILY DETACHED 09/02/2016 BLDG BLDG PERMIT, 1-2 FAM NEW/ADD 4812 HAZELTINE CT TRAVIS BLOCK CONSTRUCTION CO L $330,000
1600003082 NEW SINGLE FAMILY DETACHED 09/06/2016 BLDG BLDG PERMIT, 1-2 FAM NEW/ADD 3202 RIVINGTON DR K & R PROPERTIES OF MISSOURI, $250,000
1600003084  RESIDENTIAL ADDITION 09/02/2016 BLD4 BLDG PERMIT, 1&2 FAMILY ALT/RE 2808 SKYLARK DR MAGIC MARV'S REMODELING & CON!  $115,500
1600003088  NEW SINGLE FAMILY DETACHED 09/06/2016 BLDG BLDG PERMIT, 1-2 FAM NEW/ADD 5832 MISTY SPRINGS WAY FISHER HOMES $195,000
1600003089  NEW SINGLE FAMILY DETACHED 09/06/2016 BLDG BLDG PERMIT, 1-2 FAM NEW/ADD 2106 NOTTOWAY DR BEACON STREET CONSTRUCTION LLC  $125,000
1600003090  NEW SINGLE FAMILY DETACHED 09/06/2016 BLDG BLDG PERMIT, 1-2 FAM NEW/ADD 2108 NOTTOWAY DR BEACON STREET CONSTRUCTION LLC  $125,000
1600003094  NEW SINGLE FAMILY DETACHED 09/06/2016 BLDG BLDG PERMIT, 1-2 FAM NEW/ADD 2110 NOTTOWAY DR BEACON STREET CONSTRUCTION LLC  $169,000
1600003095  NEW SINGLE FAMILY DETACHED 09/06/2016 BLDG BLDG PERMIT, 1-2 FAM NEW/ADD 2112 NOTTOWAY DR BEACON STREET CONSTRUCTION LLC  $259,937
1600003100  RESIDENTIAL ADDITION 09/06/2016 BLDG BLDG PERMIT, 1-2 FAM NEW/ADD 2918 BLUEGRASS CT Paul Jackson $2,000
1600003113  RESIDENTIAL ALTERATION REPAIR 09/09/2016 BLD4 BLDG PERMIT, 1&2 FAMILY ALT/RE 1208 E BUSINESS LOOP 70 PREMIER PROPERTY, LLC $130,000
1600003120 NEW SINGLE FAMILY DETACHED 09/13/2016 BLDG BLDG PERMIT, 1-2 FAM NEW/ADD 4506 GRANITE SPRINGS DR ANDERSON HOMES $500,000
1600003121  NEW SINGLE FAMILY DETACHED 09/20/2016 BLDG BLDG PERMIT, 1-2 FAM NEW/ADD 6802 SCOTT BLVD $250,000
1600003123 ~ NEW SINGLE FAMILY DETACHED 09/12/2016 BLDG BLDG PERMIT, 1-2 FAM NEW/ADD 1907 LASSO CIR ANDERSON HOMES $410,345
1600003124  RESIDENTIAL ALTERATION REPAIR 09/09/2016 BLD4 BLDG PERMIT, 1&2 FAMILY ALT/RE 4402 HOCKADAY PL MANOR METAL ROOFEFS, LLC $8,178
1600003125  NEW SINGLE FAMILY DETACHED 09/12/2016 BLDG BLDG PERMIT, 1-2 FAM NEW/ADD 1701 TRELLIS LN ANDERSON HOMES $130,000
1600003126  NEW SINGLE FAMILY DETACHED 09/12/2016 BLDG BLDG PERMIT, 1-2 FAM NEW/ADD 1703 TRELLIS LN ANDERSON HOMES $130,000
1600003129  COMMERCIAL ALTERATION NONRESIDENTIAL 09/19/2016 BLD3 BLDG PERMIT, ALT/REP 1213 N OLD 63 STE 101 GROVE CONSTRUCTION $418,325
1600003142 NEW COMMERCIAL STRUCTURES OTHER THAN BL 09/15/2016 BLD1 BLDG PERMIT, COMMERCIAL 2000 DOGWOOD LN TOWER OVERLAND CONTRACTING INC $15,000
1600003151  NEW SINGLE FAMILY DETACHED 09/13/2016 BLDG BLDG PERMIT, 1-2 FAM NEW/ADD 5106 THORNBROOK PKWY HEMME CONSTRUCTION, LLC $375,000
1600003154  RESIDENTIAL ALTERATION REPAIR 09/13/2016 BLD4 BLDG PERMIT, 1&2 FAMILY ALT/RE 902 WAYNE RD LEEPER CONSTRUCTION $17,900
1600003155 NEW SINGLE FAMILY DETACHED 09/14/2016 BLDG BLDG PERMIT, 1-2 FAM NEW/ADD 1110 DOLLY VARDEN DR BASNETT PROPERTIES, LLC $200,000
1600003158  RESIDENTIAL ALTERATION REPAIR 09/14/2016 BLD4 BLDG PERMIT, 1&2 FAMILY ALT/RE 108 ALDEAH AVE JPPCS, INC $5,000
1600003166  RESIDENTIAL ALTERATION REPAIR 09/14/2016 BLD4 BLDG PERMIT, 1&2 FAMILY ALT/RE 1111 ROLLINS RD KLIETHERMES HOMES & REMODELIN $5,000
1600003167 COMMERCIAL ALTERATION NONRESIDENTIAL 09/15/2016 BLD3 BLDG PERMIT, ALT/REP 2510 VANDIVER DR SEPTAGON CONSTRUCTION COMPAN $87,000
1600003169  RESIDENTIAL ALTERATION REPAIR 09/14/2016 BLD4 BLDG PERMIT, 1&2 FAMILY ALT/RE 2219 COUNTRY LN Douglas Lippmann $1,000
1600003179  RESIDENTIAL ALTERATION REPAIR 09/28/2016 BLD4 BLDG PERMIT, 1&2 FAMILY ALT/RE 1715 BURLINGTON ST MISSOURI SUN SOLAR LLC $101,375
1600003187  RESIDENTIAL ADDITION 09/16/2016 BLDG BLDG PERMIT, 1-2 FAM NEW/ADD 3805 ADDISON DR SAM EASLEY REMODELING, LLC $21,629
1600003190 NEW SINGLE FAMILY DETACHED 09/19/2016 BLDG BLDG PERMIT, 1-2 FAM NEW/ADD 5405 STEEPLECHASE DR DON FARRIS CONSTRUCTION $367,148
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1600003192  RESIDENTIAL ADDITION 09/19/2016 BLD4 BLDG PERMIT, 1&2 FAMILY ALT/RE 1104 DUNBAR DR GLIDEWELL CONSTRUCTION CO $60,000
1600003196  NEW SINGLE FAMILY DETACHED 09/20/2016 BLDG BLDG PERMIT, 1-2 FAM NEW/ADD 3202 TIMBER RUN DR SMITH BUILDING COMPANY $195,000
1600003200 NEW SINGLE FAMILY DETACHED 09/20/2016 BLDG BLDG PERMIT, 1-2 FAM NEW/ADD 3204 TIMBER RUN DR SMITH BUILDING COMPANY $200,000
1600003201  NEW SINGLE FAMILY DETACHED 09/20/2016 BLDG BLDG PERMIT, 1-2 FAM NEW/ADD 3206 TIMBER RUN DR SMITH BUILDING COMPANY $250,000
1600003202  NEW SINGLE FAMILY DETACHED 09/20/2016 BLDG BLDG PERMIT, 1-2 FAM NEW/ADD 3405 TIMBER RUN DR SMITH BUILDING COMPANY $175,000
1600003203  NEW SINGLE FAMILY DETACHED 09/20/2016 BLDG BLDG PERMIT, 1-2 FAM NEW/ADD 3407 TIMBER RUN DR SMITH BUILDING COMPANY $175,000
1600003204  RESIDENTIAL ALTERATION REPAIR 09/19/2016 BLD4 BLDG PERMIT, 1&2 FAMILY ALT/RE 1402 WILSON AVE COLUMBIA CRAFTSMEN CONSTRUCT $3,200
1600003205 NEW SINGLE FAMILY DETACHED 09/21/2016 BLDG BLDG PERMIT, 1-2 FAM NEW/ADD 3404 TIMBER RUN DR SMITH BUILDING COMPANY $250,000
1600003206  NEW SINGLE FAMILY DETACHED 09/21/2016 BLDG BLDG PERMIT, 1-2 FAM NEW/ADD 3402 TIMBER RUN DR SMITH BUILDING COMPANY $250,000
1600003209  NEW SINGLE FAMILY DETACHED 09/21/2016 BLDG BLDG PERMIT, 1-2 FAM NEW/ADD 3208 TIMBER RUN DR SMITH BUILDING COMPANY $265,000
1600003210 NEW SINGLE FAMILY DETACHED 09/21/2016 BLDG BLDG PERMIT, 1-2 FAM NEW/ADD 3108 TIMBER RUN DR SMITH BUILDING COMPANY $250,000
1600003211  NEW SINGLE FAMILY DETACHED 09/21/2016 BLDG BLDG PERMIT, 1-2 FAM NEW/ADD 3106 TIMBER RUN DR SMITH BUILDING COMPANY $275,000
1600003212  NEW SINGLE FAMILY DETACHED 09/21/2016 BLDG BLDG PERMIT, 1-2 FAM NEW/ADD 3104 TIMBER RUN DR SMITH BUILDING COMPANY $275,000
1600003215 NEW SINGLE FAMILY DETACHED 09/21/2016 BLDG BLDG PERMIT, 1-2 FAM NEW/ADD 2200 NOTTOWAY DR BEACON STREET CONSTRUCTION LLC  $170,000
1600003216  NEW SINGLE FAMILY DETACHED 09/21/2016 BLDG BLDG PERMIT, 1-2 FAM NEW/ADD 4800 MCMICKLE DR BEACON STREET CONSTRUCTION LLC  $205,000
1600003220 NEW SINGLE FAMILY DETACHED 09/21/2016 BLDG BLDG PERMIT, 1-2 FAM NEW/ADD 6946 ARMSTRONG DR R ANTHONY DEVELOPMENT GROUP $175,000
1600003224  NEW SINGLE FAMILY DETACHED 09/21/2016 BLDG BLDG PERMIT, 1-2 FAM NEW/ADD 2125 MCINTOSH DR R ANTHONY DEVELOPMENT GROUP $200,000
1600003225 NEW SINGLE FAMILY DETACHED 09/21/2016 BLDG BLDG PERMIT, 1-2 FAM NEW/ADD 2124 MCINTOSH DR R ANTHONY DEVELOPMENT GROUP $225,000
1600003230  NEW SINGLE FAMILY DETACHED 09/27/2016 BLDG BLDG PERMIT, 1-2 FAM NEW/ADD 3503 JAMESDALE RD SHOW ME CENTRAL HABITAT $115,000
1600003231  NEW SINGLE FAMILY DETACHED 09/21/2016 BLDG BLDG PERMIT, 1-2 FAM NEW/ADD 2912 FARLEIGH CT SHINDLER HOMES $298,500
1600003234  NEW SINGLE FAMILY DETACHED 09/27/2016 BLDG BLDG PERMIT, 1-2 FAM NEW/ADD 3421 JAMESDALE RD SHOW ME CENTRAL HABITAT $120,000
1600003242  RESIDENTIAL ALTERATION REPAIR 09/22/2016 BLD4 BLDG PERMIT, 1&2 FAMILY ALT/RE 3900 FORUM BLVD COMO PREMIUM ROOFING/CONSTRU( $31,456
1600003243  NEW SINGLE FAMILY DETACHED 09/23/2016 BLDG BLDG PERMIT, 1-2 FAM NEW/ADD 4100 JUNIPER PL PRECISION HOMES OF COLUMBIA $130,000
1600003244  NEW SINGLE FAMILY DETACHED 09/26/2016 BLDG BLDG PERMIT, 1-2 FAM NEW/ADD 2400 NORBURY DR PRECISION HOMES OF COLUMBIA $130,000
1600003246  NEW SINGLE FAMILY DETACHED 09/26/2016 BLDG BLDG PERMIT, 1-2 FAM NEW/ADD 1603 LABRADOR DR STARR CONSTRUCTION MANAGEMEN  $397,967
1600003253  NEW SINGLE FAMILY DETACHED 09/26/2016 BLDG BLDG PERMIT, 1-2 FAM NEW/ADD 1929 LASSO CIR JQB CONSTRUCTION $120,000
1600003257  RESIDENTIAL ALTERATION REPAIR 09/26/2016 BLD4 BLDG PERMIT, 1&2 FAMILY ALT/RE 3408 WOODRAIL TER KLIETHERMES HOMES & REMODELIN $8,000
1600003261  NEW SINGLE FAMILY DETACHED 09/26/2016 BLDG BLDG PERMIT, 1-2 FAM NEW/ADD 1605 LABRADOR DR STARR CONSTRUCTION MANAGEMEN  $411,675
1600003263  NEW TOWNHOUSE 09/27/2016 BLDG BLDG PERMIT, 1-2 FAM NEW/ADD 4004 SAVOY DR FAIRWAY MEADOWS CORPORATION $250,000
1600003264 NEW TOWNHOUSE 09/27/2016 BLDG BLDG PERMIT, 1-2 FAM NEW/ADD 4006 SAVOY DR FAIRWAY MEADOWS CORPORATION $255,000
1600003266  RESIDENTIAL ADDITION 09/26/2016 BLD4 BLDG PERMIT, 1&2 FAMILY ALT/RE 3603 BLUE CEDAR LN TRUESON EXTERIORS $27,880
1600003267 NEW SINGLE FAMILY DETACHED 09/27/2016 BLDG BLDG PERMIT, 1-2 FAM NEW/ADD 5822 MISTY SPRINGS WAY SINGLETON BUILDERS, LLC $216,265
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1600003271  NEW SINGLE FAMILY DETACHED
1600003274  DEMOLITION RESIDENTIAL
1600003277  DEMOLITION RESIDENTIAL
1600003279  DEMOLITION RESIDENTIAL
1600003283  NEW SINGLE FAMILY DETACHED
1600003286 ~ NEW SINGLE FAMILY DETACHED
1600003287 DEMOLITION COMMERCIAL
1600003288  RESIDENTIAL ALTERATION REPAIR
1600003290 NEW SINGLE FAMILY DETACHED
1600003291  NEW SINGLE FAMILY DETACHED
1600003292  NEW SINGLE FAMILY DETACHED
1600003293  NEW SINGLE FAMILY DETACHED
1600003295  NEW SINGLE FAMILY DETACHED
1600003296  NEW SINGLE FAMILY DETACHED
1600003297 NEW SINGLE FAMILY DETACHED
1600003298  NEW SINGLE FAMILY DETACHED
1600003310  RESIDENTIAL ALTERATION REPAIR
1600003311  NEW SINGLE FAMILY DETACHED
1600003312  RESIDENTIAL ADDITION
1600003313  NEW SINGLE FAMILY DETACHED
1600003345 NEW SINGLE FAMILY DETACHED

117
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Permits Issued

PermitDate

thru

Type

09/30/2016

PermitDescription

09/27/2016
09/26/2016
09/26/2016
09/26/2016
09/28/2016
09/29/2016
09/27/2016
09/28/2016
09/29/2016
09/29/2016
09/29/2016
09/29/2016
09/29/2016
09/29/2016
09/29/2016
09/29/2016
09/28/2016
09/30/2016
09/28/2016
09/30/2016
09/30/2016

BLDG
DEMO
DEMO
DEMO
BLDG
BLDG
DMO
BLD4
BLDG
BLDG
BLDG
BLDG
BLDG
BLDG
BLDG
BLDG
BLD4
BLDG
BLDG
BLDG
BLDG

BLDG PERMIT, 1-2 FAM NEW/ADD
DEMOLITION PERMIT, RESIDENTIAL
DEMOLITION PERMIT, RESIDENTIAL
DEMOLITION PERMIT, RESIDENTIAL
BLDG PERMIT, 1-2 FAM NEW/ADD
BLDG PERMIT, 1-2 FAM NEW/ADD
DEMOLITION PERMIT, COMMERCIAL
BLDG PERMIT, 1&2 FAMILY ALT/RE
BLDG PERMIT, 1-2 FAM NEW/ADD
BLDG PERMIT, 1-2 FAM NEW/ADD
BLDG PERMIT, 1-2 FAM NEW/ADD
BLDG PERMIT, 1-2 FAM NEW/ADD
BLDG PERMIT, 1-2 FAM NEW/ADD
BLDG PERMIT, 1-2 FAM NEW/ADD
BLDG PERMIT, 1-2 FAM NEW/ADD
BLDG PERMIT, 1-2 FAM NEW/ADD
BLDG PERMIT, 1&2 FAMILY ALT/RE
BLDG PERMIT, 1-2 FAM NEW/ADD
BLDG PERMIT, 1-2 FAM NEW/ADD
BLDG PERMIT, 1-2 FAM NEW/ADD
BLDG PERMIT, 1-2 FAM NEW/ADD

Address

908 LELAND RIDGE RD
600 W ASH ST DEMO
206 W ASH ST DEMO
207 FOURTH AVE DEMO
4309 CHANCELLOR CIR
604 THILLY AVE

1416 S OLD 63 DEMO
4505 MELROSE DR

1604 GYPSY MOTH DR
1606 GYPSY MOTH DR
1708 GYPSY MOTH DR
1704 GYPSY MOTH DR
3608 DELWOOD DR
3610 DELWOOD DR
5901 ABBEY LN

5903 ABBEY LN

4100 SPRING CRESS DR
2116 MACE CT

204 DENE DR

310 SANFORD AVE
4303 MASSENGILL CT

Name

MCCORMICK'S HOME IMPROVEMENT
BAKER DEVELOPMENT GROUP, INC
BEE SEEN SIGNS INC

SOBCHAK ESTATE LLC
TIMBERWOOD HOMES LLC

ALPINE BUILDERS, LLC
CRAWFORD CONSTRUCTION COMPAM
MISSOURI SUN SOLAR LLC

MANOR HOMES, LLC

MANOR HOMES, LLC

MANOR HOMES, LLC

MANOR HOMES, LLC

JAMES FENCING

JAMES FENCING

JAMES FENCING

JAMES FENCING

KASSI SLATER

Hieu Ngoe Tran

RICK GOFF CONSTRUCTION
ADVANTAGE CONTRACTORS, LLC
HEMME CONSTRUCTION, LLC

10/4/2016

Valuation

$300,000
$0

$0

$0
$289,000
$430,500
$0
$11,500
$120,000
$120,000
$120,000
$120,000
$90,000
$90,000
$90,000
$90,000
$1,000
$336,200
$35,000
$105,000
$120,000

$32,416,793



